
U.S. BANK

Tera Bloecher
Officer | Mortgage Retail Area
Manager NMLS 450811
O: 270-889-0393 | M: 270-498-6112 |
tera.bloecher@usbank.com
 
Clay Evans
Vice President, Private Wealth
Advisor
C: 615-651-5088 |
clay.evans1@usbank.com
NMLS#: 436196
 
Mike Robertson
Mortgage Loan Originator | NMLS
#238548
O: 865-286-3106 | M: 503-894-4722 |
mike.robertson@usbank.com
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CONTACT INFORMATION
HBAT Exclusive-VIP 
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Matthew Fuqua
Wealth Management Banker
C: 615-987-3127 |
Matthew.Fuqua@usbank.com
NMLS # 1380763
 
Rick Petri
Business Banking – Greater
Nashville Market
C: 615-935-0807 |
rick.petri@usbank.com
 
Taylor J Genz
Business Banking Relationship
Manager
C: 615-734-7507 |
taylor.genz@usbank.com
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